LED-M60NO
 For video wall composition with superior luminance uniformity
 High brightness provides vivid images in a range of lighting conditions
 Superior contrast ratio
 Broadcast grey processing gives more image details
 Superior brightness and color uniformity maintains smooth and complete image quality
 Ultra high refresh rate
 Nanosecond response time
 Long service life
 Wide viewing angle
 High aperture ratio and wide color gamut coverage
 Specification
Model LED-M60NO
Module
Pixel
Configuration
1R1G1B
Pixel Pitch
Category
P6.0
Pixel Pitch 6.0 mm
Dimensions 192x192mm
Module
Resolution
32x32
LED Type SMD 3535
Environment
al Protection
IP65
Pixel Density 27777 pitch/m2
Display
Color
Temperature
3500k to 9300k adjustable
Viewing
Angle
Horizontal 120°, vertical 120°
Brightness
Uniformity
≥ 97%
Color
Uniformity
≤ ± 0.003 Cx, Cy
Optical Brightness ≥4500cd/㎡
Processing
Performance
Brightness
Control
Auto/Manual
Driving
Method
Constant current driving
Frame
Frequency
60 Hz
Refresh Rate 1920 Hz
Grey Level 65,536
Display Color 16,777,216
Processing
Depth
16 bit
Power
Max.
Consumption
750 W/m2
Average
Consumption
250 W/m2
Working
Environment
Working
Temperature
-20 to 50 ºC
General
Working
humidity
10 to 90% (non-condensing)
 Available Model
 LED-M60NO,户外，6mm，192x192mm/单元板(样机),